1 Gift Kya De GKD Portable Laptop Stand for Desk with Laptop Phone
Holder Compatible with MacBook dell xps hp Lenovo Ergonomic
Design Laptop Raiser Unique Wooden Laptop Stands (Bamboo
eco-Friendly) | B09HCK5M11 ( GKD000316 ) 
HSN:441112

₹400.89 1 ₹400.89 12% IGST ₹48.11 ₹449.00

TOTAL: ₹48.11 ₹449.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112XBkNCxUTtJmzzwn5VY3Wt

Date & Time: 13/07/2023, 12:44:53
hrs Invoice Value: 

449.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 2A3fQc0YeQ1zu6esyI4s
Date & Time:

[...]

Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Mobile Stand Holder for Table Supports Both Cell
Phone/Tablet/Dual Mode Portrait/Landscape with Charging Cable Slot
(Bamboo) | B09H7NT78T ( GKD000145 ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1112rpxpZEF6VQOlnL6eQDmKp
Date & Time: 12/07/2023, 00:16:19
hrs Invoice Value: 

199.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxLpGUXLxdPJCVl9kuQhL1cBrnnbp9Pq